PHILIPS

Philips D2301B/90 Telefon DECT-Telefon Anrufer-ldentifikation

Schwarz

Marke : Philips

Produktname : D2301B/90

Artikel-Code: D2301B/90

Philips D2301B/90. Typ: DECT-Telefon, Hérertyp: Kabelloses Mobilteil. Freisprecheinrichtung. Maximum
Innenabstand: 50 m, Maximum Auenabstand: 300 m. Telefonbuch Kapazitat: 50 Eintragungen. Anrufer-
Identifikation. Bildschirmdiagonale: 4,57 cm (1.8"). Produktfarbe: Schwarz. Anzahl enthaltener Handsets:

1

Leistung

Typ *

Anrufbeantworter *
Horertyp *

Intercom

Maximum Innenabstand
Maximum AuBenabstand
Klingeltontyp

Anzahl Melodien
GAP-kompatibel

Design
Befestigungstyp *
Produktfarbe *
Seniorentelefon *
Tastenanzahl
Telefoneigenschaften
Freisprecheinrichtung *
Telefonbuch Kapazitat *
Mikrofon Stummschaltung
Multi-Function Hérer
Paginierung Funktion

Telefonatmanagement

Anrufer-ldentifikation *

Umfang der Wahlwiederholungsliste
Call Log Eintragungen

Anklopfen

Anrufblockierung

Management-Funktionen
Lautstarkeregler
Personifizierung
Programmierbare Schnelltasten
Bildschirm

Bildschirmdiagonale

DECT-Telefon

X

Kabelloses Mobilteil
v

50 m

300 m
Polyphonisch

10

v

Tisch/Bank
Schwarz

X

20

v
50 Eintragungen
v
4
v

Digital
Meni
v

4,57 cm (1.8")

Bildschirm

Display-Hintergrundbeleuchtung
Farbe der Hintergrundbeleuchtung
Eingebaute Anzeige *

Energie

AC Eingangsspannung

AC Eingangsfrequenz
Akku-/Batterietyp
Batterietechnologie
Batteriekapazitat

Akkuladezeit

Gesprachszeit

Bereitschaftszeit
Stromverbrauch (typisch)

Gewicht & Abmessungen

Gewicht
Kabellange

Verpackungsinformation
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshéhe
Paketgewicht
Verpackungsinhalt

Anzahl enthaltener Handsets *
Weitere Spezifikationen

Signalstarkeanzeige
Nettogewicht Verpackung
Eigengewicht Verpackung
Hintergrundbeleuchtung
Batteristandsanzeige
Anzahl

Verschliisselung der Ubertragung:
Ja

Uhr/Datum display

Weil

100-240 V

50 - 60 Hz

AAA

Nickel-Metallhydrid (NiMH)
500 mAh

8h

16 h

200 h

0,7W

298 g
1,8m

184 mm
59 mm
135 mm
3749

"4
0,298 kg
0,076 kg
"4
"4
1
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Weitere Spezifikationen

Spezifische Absorptionsrate (SAR)-

Wert (EU) 0,1 W/kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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